Furniture Fittings » For kitchen » Worktop slats and connectors

Article
29-009001-19
29-009002-19
29-009003-19
29-HT323430

29-11.04.470-0
29-F2162101000
29-F2162104000
29-F2162102000
29-F2162001000
41-UNICUTBOX
41-U)IG279P
14-00700535/900
14-TG04014007035
14-TG04044007035
14-005005-19
14-005005/900
14-003005/900K
14-TG04054007035
14-00300535/900K
14-00500535/900
14-00300535/900L
14-004001-19
14-003001K
14-005001-19
14-003005L
14-003005K
14-TG04024007035
14-003001L
14-007001-19
14-007005-19
14-003005/900L
14-007005/900

www.attelsr.lv

Name
Joint for worktop
Joint for worktop
Joint for worktop
COMPACT HPL worktop connector

COMPACT HPL WORKTOP connector FIX-A-LOT

Worktop connector
Worktop connector
Worktop connector
Worktop connector head
Jig router Unika Multi Surface

Jig for worktop Unika Multi Surface 700 mm

Angle slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Side slat for worktop C2R5
Angle slat for worktop C2R5
Angle slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Angle slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Side slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Angle slat for worktop C2R5
Side slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Angle slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Side slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Angle slat for worktop LR14
Side slat for worktop C, L
Angle slat for worktop C, L
Side slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Side slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Side slat for worktop C2R5
Side slat for worktop C, L
Angle slat for worktop C, L
Angle slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Side slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5
Angle slat for worktop Q, U, U2R5

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
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gab.
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Color
zinc
zinc
zinc

grey

black
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
black
black
melna
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium

Lenght, mm Additional

65.0
100.0
150.0

50.0
127.0

65.0
100.0
150.0

700
900.0
600
600
600.0
900.0
900.0
600
900.0
900.0
900.0
600.0
600.0
600.0
600.0
600.0
600
600.0
600.0
600.0
900.0
900.0

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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Diameter, mm
35.0
35.0
35.0
20.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0

Material thickness, mm

38.0

38.0
28
38.0
38.0
38.0
28.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
28
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0

Price EUR per unit

0.7
0.76
0.82

1.2
1.95
2.42

2.3
2.71
0.25

11.71
112.99
7.65
2.07
3.15
4.13

6.7
5.52
2.86
7.93
9.11
7.93
2.84
3.03
4.58
3.03
3.03
2.07
3.03
2.55
2.65
5.52
3.97
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